Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Thursday
Black 1100-1120
Quialifying started at 11:00:36

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/14/2012 11:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time ofPay
(-??-) - 301838 -
1 1:38.976 +6.472 11:07:26.518
2 1:36.463 +3.959  11:09:02.981
3 4:19.743  +2:47.239  11:13:22.724
4 1:37.249 +4.745  11:14:59.973
5 1:33.566 +1.062  11:16:33.539
6 1:32.504 11:18:06.043
(94) Heini Guttesen
1 1:46.206 +10.741  11:07:39.294
2 1:47.764 +12.299  11:09:27.058
3 1:40.723 +5.258 11:11:07.781
4 1:39.549 +4.084  11:12:47.330
5 1:38.739 +3.274 11:14:26.069
6 1:36.276 +0.811 11:16:02.345
7 1:35.465 11:17:37.810
Orbits
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